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Specifications and design subject to change without notice for further improvement. 
Please check with your dealer.  

Cooling capacities are based on the following conditions.

Indoor temperature
Outdoor temperature

: 27˚C DB/19˚C WB
: 35˚C DB/24˚C WB

Cooling

Net Weight

Dimensions H×W×D

Running Current

Input Power

Power Source

Room Air Circulation(High)

EER

Model No.

Capacity

Item

Moisture Removal

BTU/h

V/ø/Hz

m3/h

A

kW

kW/kW

mm

kg(lbs)

Pints/h
l/h

kW

Instant Air Exchange

C.F.M.

The efficiency-improved compressor or heat exchanger quickly changes your 
room into a comfortable environment. 
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Refrigerant

Distributed by:

ALWA24FAT

•                                is a worldwide trademark of Fujitsu General Limited and is a registered trademark in Japan and other countries or areas.  
• The colors may be different from the actual colors because this catalog is printed matter.
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2.05
7,000

1.7
0.8
206
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3.5

0.695
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350×450×580
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0.877
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3.4
571
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2.5
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850
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2.95

428×660×770
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1

Quiet operation is enabled even while the fan is working on high mode.

The louver automatically swings to right and left. 

Strong power

Quiet Operation

Wide Airflow

Instant Air Exchange

Stale air is immediately removed.
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